Midnight Express Powerboats, Inc, 
Aecouni 
Reference: Final Payment 

Please Gall Bella Klein with the Fed Reference number. 

JEFFREY El EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

TO: William, IP Morgaa 

"ra.rOw.: :airy 

November 17, 2009 

.3.'effr.ey Epstein. 
# 7:39-1 1 0413.8 

Please wire One Hundred Twenty Five Thousand Dollars ($125,000) from 
the above 

account to: 

ABA RoUtin 
Bank: IP Morgan chase 

Aoainnt 1\lancie:. 1-MRIC, Associates Inc. 

JEFFREY E. EP STEIN 

Memorandum 

To: William, JP Morgan 

ram: Han-y eller .% 

ate!' WOy-ember 18, 2009 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein: 
Account # 

'Please-wire Sixteen Thousand Forty Six Dollars & 30/100 ($16,046.30) 
from the above 

account to: 

.48.43.A Routing # 

EFTA01587500

Wachovia Bank 
A/C 4: 2000002794804 

AttouritNariie: American Export Company 

Reference: LSJ Invoices 891120 & R91119 (SE R91117 

ID: 036911183812307 DATE: 11/18/2009 09:29:00 PM DID: